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Collection of Commercial Small by Area

Area Two ‐ Eastof the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number Service Name
No. of 

Units

Volume 

(L) 

No. of 

240L 

Carts

No. of 

360L 

Carts

40 CROMWELL ST Collins & Company CMA Ltd 1 240 1 0

1212 DAKOTA ST Dakota Lawn Bowling Center 1 600 1 1

14 DAWSON RD N Tartan Towing 1 240 1 0

313 DAY ST House of Vacuums 1 240 1 0

248 DE LA CATHEDRALE AVE Chez Sophie 1 600 1 1

309 DES MEURONS ST Gautron Management Services 1 360 0 1

357 DES MEURONS ST Desjardins Funeral Chapel 1 600 1 1

570 DES MEURONS ST Les Petits Genies Inc. 1 600 1 1

577 DES MEURONS ST NRM Telecom & Security Services 1 240 1 0

584 DES MEURONS ST St Boniface Children's Place 1 600 1 1

440 DESALABERRY AVE Flett Research Ltd. 1 600 1 1

375 DESCHAMBAULT ST La Maison Gabrielle‐Roy Museum 1 240 1 0

586 DOBBIE AVE Tri Power Electric Ltd 1 240 1 0

592 DOBBIE AVE Citicarb Ltd/3092659 MB Ltd 2 240 1 0

440 DON AVE Fluid Developments Inc. 1 360 0 1

5 DONWOOD DR DWPW Enterprises Ltd. 1 240 1 0

523 DOUCET ST Polish Gymnastic Association Sokol St Boniface  1 600 1 1

260 DOUGLAS AVE Millenium Gardens 1 240 1 0

96 DRAKE BLVD Windsor Park Professional Centre 1 240 1 0

919 DUGALD RD Regent Construction Co. Ltd. 1 240 1 0

2125 DUGALD RD Eastside Self Storage 1 240 1 0

918 ELIZABETH RD Joe's Machine Shop Co ltd. 1 240 1 0

1261 LEE BLVD Agriculture/Agri‐food/ Canada 1 240 1 0

20 LYNDALE DR Winnipeg Rowing Club 1 240 1 0

120 EUGENIE ST Forum Art Institute (Centre)/Norwood Grove BIZ 2 360 0 1

177 EUGENIE ST Federation des Parents du Manitoba 1 240 1 0

177 EUGENIE ST F.A.J.E.F.C.L 1 240 1 0

19 ARCHIBALD ST Dominion Divers Ltd. 1 360 0 1

591 ARCHIBALD ST Wine Baril 1 360 0 1

655 ARCHIBALD ST European Art Glass Ltd. 1 240 1 0

665 ARCHIBALD ST Living Made Easy 1 240 1 0

680 ARCHIBALD ST EJ Coutu Funeral Home 1 600 1 1

793 ARCHIBALD ST Bains Appliance 1 600 1 1

1094 PEMBINA HWY EN Distributors Inc 1 240 1 0

871 GATEWAY RD Gateway Gun Club 1 240 1 0

1100 PEMBINA HWY Given Inc. 1 240 1 0

153 AUBERT ST Lawn Man Inc. 1 240 1 0

1172 PEMBINA HWY Harb Properties Inc. 1 600 1 1

1176 PEMBINA HWY Weldon Salon 1 240 1 0

1196 PEMBINA HWY Fluid Hair Design 1 240 1 0

411 GOULET ST Can Pay Software Inc 1 240 1 0

1210 PEMBINA HWY Grant Crown & Bridge Inc. 1 240 1 0

1214 PEMBINA HWY New Attitudes 1 240 1 0

1248 PEMBINA HWY Fort Garry Dental Center 1 240 1 0

161 GRANDIN ST The Kinsmen Club of Winnipeg 1 240 1 0

1248 PEMBINA HWY Edge Building Strategies Inc 1 240 1 0

405 BERTRAND ST Brunet Monument Inc 1 240 1 0

1383 PEMBINA HWY 6419918 Manitoba Ltd 1 360 0 1

108 BOND ST Pelland Holdings (2006) Ltd 1 360 0 1

1419 PEMBINA HWY Centiple Printing 1 240 1 0
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301 BOWMAN AVE Kildonan Pet Centre 1 360 0 1

1531 PEMBINA HWY Ken Pass Law Office 1 240 1 0

1563 PEMBINA HWY Int. Brotherhood of Electrical Workers 1 240 1 0

1581 PEMBINA HWY Mabel Wielek CGA Prof. Corp. 1 240 1 0

1640 PEMBINA HWY Family Optomertic Group 1 240 1 0

3525 PEMBINA HWY Real Deals on Home Décor 1 360 0 1

544 GUNN RD Autovation Inc. 1 360 0 1

3551 PEMBINA HWY Tactical Taekwondo 1 240 1 0

228 HAMEL AVE Aulneau Renewal Centre 1 360 0 1

3553 PEMBINA HWY Talbot & Associates 1 360 0 1

542 PLINGUET ST HD Petroleum Inc. 1 240 1 0

180 POPLAR AVE Elmwood ‐ East Kildonan Senior Centre 1 240 1 0

50 BURNETT AVE Fukumoto Fitness Ltd. (7035439 MB Ltd) 1 240 1 0

131 BURNETT AVE Saturn Holdings 1 240 1 0

49 HENDERSON HWY Studio II Inc. 1 240 1 0

163 HENDERSON HWY Three Fathoms Scuba 1 240 1 0

1215 MANAHAN AVE Jeep Doctor 1 600 1 1

169 HENDERSON HWY GRP Media Services Ltd 1 240 1 0

1225 MANAHAN AVE Creative Spaces Ltd. 1 240 1 0

176 HENDERSON HWY The Cash Store 1 240 1 0

1231 MANAHAN AVE Datco Electrical Services Ltd. 1 240 1 0

178 HENDERSON HWY Elmwood Chiropractic Centre 1 240 1 0

186 HENDERSON HWY Bhandal Law Office 1 240 1 0

1232 CHEVRIER BLVD UNIT 1 Chevrier Sound Inc. 1 240 1 0

188 HENDERSON HWY Yadwinder Financial Services 1 240 1 0

1314 CHEVRIER BLVD Able Signs 1 600 1 1

190 HENDERSON HWY Sonya’s Family Restaurant 1 360 0 1

129 MARION ST La Shop Lesage 1 240 1 0

1350 CHEVRIER BLVD Speciality Process Systems ltd 1 360 0 1

194 HENDERSON HWY Bioarts Dental Studio 1 360 0 1

133 MARION ST The Pawish Dog Inc 1 360 0 1

196 HENDERSON HWY A & A Jewellers 1 240 1 0

159 MARION ST Riverside Dental Centre 1 360 0 1

202 HENDERSON HWY Jim Maloway MLA for Elmwood 1 240 1 0

164 MARION ST The Great Canadian Travel Company 1 360 0 1

230 HENDERSON HWY Irwin Homes Ltd 1 240 1 0

169 MARION ST 6473254 Manitoba Ltd 1 360 0 1

239 HENDERSON HWY Brown’s Drug Store (5755353 Mb Ltd) 1 240 1 0

201 MARION ST Legal Locksmith 1 240 1 0

250 HENDERSON HWY Enterprise Rent‐a‐car 1 240 1 0

218 MARION ST Precursor Productions  1 240 1 0

251 HENDERSON HWY Sierra Leone Nationals Association of Manitoba Inc. 1 240 1 0

220 MARION ST Marion Dental Center 1 240 1 0

256 HENDERSON HWY Little Laminator Inc. 1 360 0 1

235 MARION ST Scotiabank 1 240 1 0

276 HENDERSON HWY Robert P. Kelly Denture Clinic 1 240 1 0

260 MARION ST BDGG Independence Financial Strategies Inc 1 360 0 1

333 HENDERSON HWY Platinum Travel 1 240 1 0

296 MARION ST UFCW Canada Local 1869 1 240 1 0

337 HENDERSON HWY Child Evangelism Fellowship 1 240 1 0
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344 MARION ST Norwood Dental Centre 1 600 1 1

341 HENDERSON HWY Golden Dragon 1 600 1 1

354 MARION ST Les Productions Rivard Inc. 1 600 1 1

395 HENDERSON HWY R.K. Wiebe (dentist) 1 600 1 1

517 MARION ST Hair Passion 1 240 1 0

401 HENDERSON HWY Fung Loy Kok Institute of Taoism 1 240 1 0

557 MARION ST Hedman Construction 1 240 1 0

441 HENDERSON HWY Kelekis Minuk Micflikier Green 1 240 1 0

445 HENDERSON HWY Sport and Spine Physical Theraphy Center 1 240 1 0

451 HENDERSON HWY HT Mobility Medical 1 360 0 1

467 HENDERSON HWY Mills Insurance 1 240 1 0

473 HENDERSON HWY Phillips and Stevens 1 240 1 0

475 HENDERSON HWY Ultimate Guitar Works 1 240 1 0

477 HENDERSON HWY Central Tailor 1 240 1 0

757 HENDERSON HWY Murdoch Management Inc. 1 360 0 1

759 HENDERSON HWY Drs. A. Schmidt & D. Sector 1 240 1 0

809 HENDERSON HWY Fingers and Toes Day Spa 1 240 1 0

877 HENDERSON HWY BFL Canada Insurance Services Inc 1 240 1 0

897 HENDERSON HWY Vic's Accounting 1 240 1 0

899 HENDERSON HWY Rossmere Chiropractic Center 1 240 1 0

1107A HENDERSON HWY Klassen Travel Services 1 240 1 0

880 MCLEOD AVE McLeod Veterinary Clinic 1 600 1 1

1107B HENDERSON HWY Amore Esthetics 1 240 1 0

1155 MCLEOD AVE McConnell Auto Sales 1 240 1 0

1109 HENDERSON HWY Galaxy Comics & Collectables/Planet of Sound 1 240 1 0

1111 HENDERSON HWY Spa Investments Ltd. 1 360 0 1

1119 HENDERSON HWY I. G. Office Equipment 1 240 1 0

1135 HENDERSON HWY Derksen Law 1 600 1 1

1143 HENDERSON HWY Mar‐Schell Music 1 600 1 1

1145 HENDERSON HWY Henderson Tailor  1 240 1 0

1157 HENDERSON HWY Dog‐Eared Books 1 240 1 0

1159 HENDERSON HWY Frank's Hair 2000 1 240 1 0

1200 HENDERSON HWY Crosstown Credit Union 1 360 0 1

2121 HENDERSON HWY Avant Ministries Canada 1 240 1 0

2131 HENDERSON HWY Ratuski Law Office 1 240 1 0

2141 HENDERSON HWY A/ Winters Plumbing & Heating B/Trevian Projects C/ Re‐N 3 240 1 0

2151 HENDERSON HWY Boni, Singbeil, Stienstra LLP 1 240 1 0

2157 HENDERSON HWY Ade & Company Inc. 1 240 1 0

2165 HENDERSON HWY IPC Investment Corp 1 240 1 0

118 MELROSE AVE W Transcona Overhead Doors Ltd 1 240 1 0

985 MISSION ST LSM Metal Fabricators Ltd 1 240 1 0

989 MISSION ST Fostey Stainless Products 1 240 1 0

770 MONCTON AVE LD Electric  1 600 1 1

601 MUNROE AVE Mom & Dad's Store 5 1 240 1 0

685 MUNROE AVE Nail 3000 & Hair Salon 1 360 0 1

312 NAIRN AVE CCA Auto Solutions 1 240 1 0

325 NAIRN AVE Ideate Design Consulting Inc. 1 240 1 0

136 PROVENCHER BLVD Deschambault Travel Service 1 240 1 0

140 PROVENCHER BLVD Depanneur Provencher 1 360 0 1

146 PROVENCHER BLVD Shine Dental 1 600 1 1
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47 SPEERS RD Electrac 2000 Ltd. 1 240 1 0

154 PROVENCHER BLVD Provencher Family Chiropractic 1 360 0 1

47A SPEERS RD Heat Plus Inc. 1 240 1 0

155 PROVENCHER BLVD Anarchy Studios 1 240 1 0

49 SPEERS RD Jackson Autosport 1 360 0 1

160 PROVENCHER BLVD Sky Blue Water Inc. (6571591 Mb Ltd) 1 240 1 0

49 SPEERS RD Gem Radiator 1 240 1 0

179 PROVENCHER BLVD National Bank of Canada 1 240 1 0

51B SPEERS RD Air Movement Services Ltd. 1 240 1 0

637 LA FLECHE ST Nova Star Refrigeration 1 240 1 0

180 PROVENCHER BLVD Chocolatier Constance Popp 1 360 0 1

160 LA VERENDRYE ST Speers Petrochemicals Ltd./Petland (head office) 2 240 1 0

190 PROVENCHER BLVD Bijou Treasures 1 240 1 0

141 LARCHE AVE E Xtreme Gun Shooting Centre 1 360 0 1

191 PROVENCHER BLVD Manitoba School Boards Association 1 240 1 0

3 ST ANNE'S RD The Sweat Shack 1 240 1 0

496 LARSEN AVE Hemp Haven/Final Destination 2 240 1 0

194 PROVENCHER BLVD Alain J. Hogue & Assoc./Walker & Walker (accts.) 1 240 1 0

15 ST ANNE'S RD Dominion Carpet Cleaning MB Ltd 1 600 1 1

196 PROVENCHER BLVD Bounce Design Inc. 1 240 1 0

25 ST ANNE'S RD On Business Chartered Accountants Inc 1 600 1 1

233 PROVENCHER BLVD Festival du Voyageur Inc. 1 600 1 1

51 ST ANNE'S RD N/A 1 240 1 0

279 PROVENCHER BLVD Cherished Creations 1 240 1 0

60 ST ANNE'S RD Puro Salon Spa 1 240 1 0

387 PROVENCHER BLVD Belgian Alliance Credit Union  1 240 1 0

66 ST ANNE'S RD Grant R. Clay Law Office 1 240 1 0

401 PROVENCHER BLVD IDFusion Software 1 240 1 0

71 ST ANNE'S RD Kapala Tattoo 1 360 0 1

271 NORTH DR Wildewood Community Centre 1 240 1 0

80 ST ANNE'S RD Randall Homes 1 600 1 1

141 ST ANNE'S RD MCM Architects Inc 1 240 1 0

110 WINONA ST First Transcona Scout and Cub Headquarters 1 240 1 0

157 ST ANNE'S RD Capitol Motosports Ltd 1 360 0 1

159 ST ANNE'S RD Rituals in Hair & Skin 1 360 0 1

114 REGENT AVE E LDF Consulting Services 1 240 1 0

200 ST ANNE'S RD Dr A S Asdulrehman 1 240 1 0

118 REGENT AVE E L'Arche Winnipeg Inc. 1 360 0 1

246 ST ANNE'S RD Tacium Vincent Dr. Likow 1 240 1 0

120 REGENT AVE E Doreen Bissett School of Dance 1 240 1 0

366 ST ANNE'S RD Henderson Massage Health & Wellness 1 240 1 0

109 REGENT AVE W Blaze Ink Tattoo 1 600 1 1

394 ST ANNE'S RD Rosa's Hi‐Fashion Hair Stylist 1 240 1 0

110 REGENT AVE W Clarke Financial Planing 1 240 1 0

417 ST ANNE'S RD Berrydale Family Medical Center 1 240 1 0

111A REGENT AVE W BHR Development Inc. 1 240 1 0

419 ST ANNE'S RD Marschall Denture Clinic 1 240 1 0

112 REGENT AVE W Arden Realty o/a Ball Insurance Agency 1 240 1 0

425 ST ANNE'S RD St Anne's Day Nursery Inc 1 600 1 1

114 REGENT AVE W Royal Bank 1 240 1 0
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437 ST ANNE'S RD Borowski's Health Shop & Day Spa 1 240 1 0

115B REGENT AVE W Maryka's Massage Therapy Clinic 1 240 1 0

466 ST ANNE'S RD Valour Tri West Insurance Brokers ltd 1 240 1 0

116 REGENT AVE W Hitek Print Management 1 240 1 0

483 ST ANNE'S RD Style 1111 1 240 1 0

117 REGENT AVE W Phar Syde Inc. 1 240 1 0

491 ST ANNE'S RD Woofs n' Wags 1 240 1 0

127 REGENT AVE W Constituency Office of Lawrence Toet MP Elmwood/Trans 1 240 1 0

525 ST ANNE'S RD Orea Hair Design 1 240 1 0

128 REGENT AVE W R.C Amusements Inc. 1 240 1 0

527 ST ANNE'S RD Gino's Construction 1 240 1 0

130 REGENT AVE W RGC Plumbing & Mechanical 1 240 1 0

567 ST ANNE'S RD Skye Wealth Planning 1 240 1 0

134 REGENT AVE W Shoe Repair (Romeo Bros) 1 360 0 1

585 ST ANNE'S RD Faizan‐C‐Madina 1 360 0 1

136 REGENT AVE W Robert Juniper Accounting & Tax Service 1 240 1 0

1688 ST ANNE'S RD Discovery Automotive Center Inc 1 240 1 0

138 REGENT AVE W Wyatt Nu Trend Insurance 1 360 0 1

481 OSBORNE ST UNIT 1 Michael @ Wave 1 240 1 0

141 REGENT AVE W Transcona Historical Museum  1 240 1 0

519 OSBORNE ST Crock a Doodle 1 240 1 0

218 REGENT AVE W The Prescription Shop #2 1 600 1 1

531 OSBORNE ST Alise Frederic Salon & Spa 1 240 1 0

225 REGENT AVE W Root 37 Hair Designs 1 240 1 0

561 ST JEAN BAPTISTE ST Ekota Lodge 1 600 1 1

565 OSBORNE ST Osborne Florists 1 600 1 1

227 REGENT AVE W Lange Law 1 240 1 0

825 ST JOSEPH ST McGowan Russell Group Inc. 1 240 1 0

694 OSBORNE ST Puretone Hearing Group 1 240 1 0

501 REGENT AVE W Moorhead Chiropractic Centre 1 240 1 0

15 ST MARK'S PL Little Saints Learning Center Inc. 1 360 0 1

698 OSBORNE ST Park Theatre Café 5082200 MB Ltd 1 600 1 1

549 REGENT AVE W 3068430 Manitoba Ltd 1 360 0 1

11 ST MARY'S RD Masi's Hair Design 1 240 1 0

704 OSBORNE ST Osborne Dental Group 1 600 1 1

20A ST MARY'S RD Ardent Financial Group Ltd 1 240 1 0

726 OSBORNE ST Grape & Grain/Gameknight Games 1 600 1 1

20 ST MARY'S RD Winnipeg Classic 107 1 240 1 0

730 OSBORNE ST Park Alleys 1 360 0 1

177 ST MARY'S RD Chahine Painting & Decorating Ltd. 1 360 0 1

738 OSBORNE ST Commercial establishment 1 240 1 0

187 ST MARY'S RD Man. Pharmaceutical Assoc./Man. Society of Pharmacists 1 240 1 0

755 OSBORNE ST Ethos Realty Inc. 1 240 1 0

330 RIVER RD Parks Canada 1 240 1 0

238 ST MARY'S RD Corporate Health Works 1 240 1 0

757 OSBORNE ST Osborne Chiropractic Office 1 240 1 0

297 ST MARY'S RD DataProbe inc. 1 360 0 1

306 ST MARY'S RD Loch Gallery Inc. 1 240 1 0

316 ST MARY'S RD Visual Productions 1 240 1 0

326 ST MARY'S RD Olympia Cycle & Ski 1 360 0 1
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329 ST MARY'S RD Aria Medical Center 1 600 1 1

505 PANDORA AVE W Snowbird Medi‐Quote 1 240 1 0

431 ST MARY'S RD Paul's Greenhouse 1 240 1 0

521 PANDORA AVE W Wach Window & Door 1 360 0 1

475 ST MARY'S RD Re‐Nu Hair Salon & Spa 1 360 0 1

554 ST MARY'S RD Sherwood Development 1 600 1 1

559 ST MARY'S RD Realty Executive First Choice 1 240 1 0

561 ST MARY'S RD Realty Executive First Choice 1 240 1 0

562 ST MARY'S RD Eleven‐Nine 1 240 1 0

1002 PEMBINA HWY The Law Offices of Peter J. Moss 1 240 1 0

563 ST MARY'S RD The Royal Canadian Legion 1 240 1 0

1084 PEMBINA HWY New Golden Inn 1 360 0 1

569 ST MARY'S RD Top Hat Florists 1 360 0 1

1088 PEMBINA HWY Backin Motion 1 240 1 0

575 ST MARY'S RD 2452154 MB Ltd 1 600 1 1

579 ST MARY'S RD Grain to Grass Inc. 1 240 1 0

584 ST MARY'S RD St. Vital Dental Centre 1 360 0 1

619 ST MARY'S RD St Mary's Law LLP 1 240 1 0

629 ST MARY'S RD Elm Park Dental 1 360 0 1

689 ST MARY'S RD Ankang Acupuncture Healing Center 1 240 1 0

712 ST MARY'S RD R.T. Robert & Co. (acctg.) 1 240 1 0

714 ST MARY'S RD Class A Home & Yard Service Ltd 1 240 1 0

719 ST MARY'S RD Bell Insurance 1 240 1 0

720 ST MARY'S RD Thorton & Co. 1 360 0 1

723 ST MARY'S RD Mosaic Masage Therapy 1 240 1 0

744 ST MARY'S RD Ervin & Lorraine Petkau 1 240 1 0

749 ST MARY'S RD Investment Pieces 1 240 1 0

754 ST MARY'S RD Karahi of India 1 360 0 1

755 ST MARY'S RD Ducharme Agencies Ltd. 1 240 1 0

759 ST MARY'S RD Lockz of Color 1 240 1 0

771 ST MARY'S RD Winnipeg Reflexology  1 240 1 0

773 ST MARY'S RD Skala Hair Studio 1 360 0 1

789 ST MARY'S RD Dr Robert Kiromac Dentist 1 240 1 0

823 ST MARY'S RD Sun Hair Salon 1 240 1 0

825 ST MARY'S RD Keratin Care 1 240 1 0

870 ST MARY'S RD Liberty Ortho 1 240 1 0

901 ST MARY'S RD Norberry Dental Center 1 240 1 0

923 ST MARY'S RD Infinite Angles Hair & Skin Studio 1 240 1 0

925 ST MARY'S RD Dinah's Canine Spa 1 240 1 0

929 ST MARY'S RD Osato & Co. 1 240 1 0

931 ST MARY'S RD Video Re‐Fit Shop 1 360 0 1

952 ST MARY'S RD Canadian Bible Society 1 240 1 0

953 ST MARY'S RD Sheena's Needlepoint Gallery 1 240 1 0

956 ST MARY'S RD Café Savour 1 240 1 0

955 ST MARY'S RD Monart St Vital 1 360 0 1

980 ST MARY'S RD Playall Awards 1 360 0 1

986 ST MARY'S RD Avoca MFG 1 240 1 0

1004 ST MARY'S RD Galaxy Diversified Services Ltd. 1 240 1 0

1050B ST MARY'S RD Beach Rocke Engineering Ltd 1 240 1 0

1051 ST MARY'S RD Dakota Lock & Safe Ltd. 1 360 0 1
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1063 ST MARY'S RD Salon Venator 1 240 1 0

1589 ST MARY'S RD Elle Spa 1 360 0 1

1599 ST MARY'S RD Santa Maria Clinic 1 600 1 1

1601 ST MARY'S RD Hair Club 1 360 0 1

200 TACHE AVE Manitoba Pharmaceutical Assoc. 1 360 0 1

255 TACHE AVE P. L. J. saltel Enterprises Ltd. 1 600 1 1

264 TACHE AVE Liberty Athletic & Medical Supplies (6094717 Mb Ltd) 1 240 1 0

275 TACHE AVE Lachance & Santos Dental 1 600 1 1

281 TACHE AVE ChiroFit Winnipeg 1 240 1 0

287 TACHE AVE Lombard North Group 1 240 1 0

225 TALBOT AVE Redi Mart 1 240 1 0

520 TALBOT AVE Top Dressing Hairdressers 1 240 1 0

573 TALBOT AVE Potts Bros Ltd t/a Elite Metal Products 1 240 1 0

25 TROTTIER BAY Commercial establishment 1 240 1 0

31 TROTTIER BAY Plas‐tech Industries ltd 1 240 1 0

94 TROTTIER BAY Zushman Electric 1 240 1 0

17 VALHALLA DR Kildonan Tennis Club 1 360 0 1

225 WATT ST New Heights Industries Inc. 1 360 0 1

237 WATT ST Jin Convenience Store 1 360 0 1

254 WATT ST Kildonan Custom Upholstery 1 240 1 0

259 WATT ST Adro Caribbean Association of Manitoba Inc. 1 240 1 0

667 WATT ST One Insurance 1 240 1 0

680 WATT ST KLZ Innovations Ltd. 1 240 1 0

704 WATT ST First Choice Courier & Messenger 1 240 1 0

714 WATT ST Hidden City Comics 1 240 1 0

722 WATT ST Ebbeling Pharmacy Ltd. 1 240 1 0

3375 WAVERLEY ST Wood Anchor 1 240 1 0

328 WHITTIER AVE W Transcona Seniors Center 1 360 0 1
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19 ARCHIBALD ST Dominion Divers Ltd. 1 240 1 0

591 ARCHIBALD ST Wine Baril 1 240 1 0

655 ARCHIBALD ST European Art Glass Ltd. 1 240 1 0

665 ARCHIBALD ST Living Made Easy 1 360 0 1

680 ARCHIBALD ST EJ Coutu Funeral Home 1 600 1 1

793 ARCHIBALD ST Bains Appliance 1 360 0 1

153 AUBERT ST Lawn Man Inc. 1 240 1 0

544 GUNN RD Autovation Inc. 1 240 1 0

228 HAMEL AVE Aulneau Renewal Centre 1 360 0 1

405 BERTRAND ST Brunet Monument Inc 1 240 1 0

108 BOND ST Pelland Holdings (2006) Ltd 1 240 1 0

301 BOWMAN AVE Kildonan Pet Centre 1 240 1 0

49 HENDERSON HWY Studio II Inc. 1 240 1 0

163 HENDERSON HWY Three Fathoms Scuba 1 240 1 0

169 HENDERSON HWY GRP Media Services Ltd 1 240 1 0

176 HENDERSON HWY The Cash Store 1 240 1 0

178 HENDERSON HWY Elmwood Chiropractic Centre 1 240 1 0

186 HENDERSON HWY Bhandal Law Office 1 240 1 0

188 HENDERSON HWY Yadwinder Financial Services 1 240 1 0

190 HENDERSON HWY Sonya’s Family Restaurant 1 240 1 0

50 BURNETT AVE Fukumoto Fitness Ltd. (7035439 MB Ltd) 1 240 1 0

194 HENDERSON HWY Bioarts Dental Studio 1 360 0 1

131 BURNETT AVE Saturn Holdings 1 240 1 0

196 HENDERSON HWY A & A Jewellers 1 240 1 0

202 HENDERSON HWY Jim Maloway MLA for Elmwood 1 240 1 0

230 HENDERSON HWY Irwin Homes Ltd 1 240 1 0

239 HENDERSON HWY Brown’s Drug Store (5755353 Mb Ltd) 1 240 1 0

250 HENDERSON HWY Enterprise Rent‐a‐car 1 240 1 0

251 HENDERSON HWY Sierra Leone Nationals Association of Manitoba Inc. 1 240 1 0

256 HENDERSON HWY Little Laminator Inc. 1 360 0 1

1232 CHEVRIER BLVD UNIT 1 Chevrier Sound Inc. 1 240 1 0

276 HENDERSON HWY Robert P. Kelly Denture Clinic 1 240 1 0

1314 CHEVRIER BLVD Able Signs 1 240 1 0

333 HENDERSON HWY Platinum Travel 1 240 1 0

1350 CHEVRIER BLVD Speciality Process Systems ltd 1 240 1 0

337 HENDERSON HWY Child Evangelism Fellowship 1 240 1 0

341 HENDERSON HWY Golden Dragon 1 600 1 1

395 HENDERSON HWY R.K. Wiebe (dentist) 1 360 0 1

401 HENDERSON HWY Fung Loy Kok Institute of Taoism 1 240 1 0

441 HENDERSON HWY Kelekis Minuk Micflikier Green 1 240 1 0

445 HENDERSON HWY Sport and Spine Physical Theraphy Center 1 240 1 0

451 HENDERSON HWY HT Mobility Medical 1 360 0 1

467 HENDERSON HWY Mills Insurance 1 240 1 0

473 HENDERSON HWY Phillips and Stevens 1 240 1 0

475 HENDERSON HWY Ultimate Guitar Works 1 240 1 0

477 HENDERSON HWY Central Tailor 1 240 1 0

757 HENDERSON HWY Murdoch Management Inc. 1 360 0 1

759 HENDERSON HWY Drs. A. Schmidt & D. Sector 1 240 1 0

809 HENDERSON HWY Fingers and Toes Day Spa 1 240 1 0

877 HENDERSON HWY BFL Canada Insurance Services Inc 1 240 1 0

897 HENDERSON HWY Vic's Accounting 1 240 1 0

899 HENDERSON HWY Rossmere Chiropractic Center 1 240 1 0

1107A HENDERSON HWY Klassen Travel Services 1 240 1 0

1107B HENDERSON HWY Amore Esthetics 1 240 1 0

1109 HENDERSON HWY Galaxy Comics & Collectables/Planet of Sound 1 240 1 0

1111 HENDERSON HWY Spa Investments Ltd. 1 360 0 1

1119 HENDERSON HWY I. G. Office Equipment 1 240 1 0

1135 HENDERSON HWY Derksen Law 1 600 1 1
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1143 HENDERSON HWY Mar‐Schell Music 1 360 0 1

1145 HENDERSON HWY Henderson Tailor  1 240 1 0

1157 HENDERSON HWY Dog‐Eared Books 1 240 1 0

118 MELROSE AVE W Transcona Overhead Doors Ltd 1 240 1 0

1159 HENDERSON HWY Frank's Hair 2000 1 240 1 0

1200 HENDERSON HWY Crosstown Credit Union 1 360 0 1

2121 HENDERSON HWY Avant Ministries Canada 1 240 1 0

2131 HENDERSON HWY Ratuski Law Office 1 240 1 0

40 CROMWELL ST Collins & Company CMA Ltd 1 240 1 0

2141 HENDERSON HWY A/ Winters Plumbing & Heating B/Trevian Projects C/ Re‐Nu  T.V. 3 240 1 0

985 MISSION ST LSM Metal Fabricators Ltd 1 240 1 0

1212 DAKOTA ST Dakota Lawn Bowling Center 1 360 0 1

2151 HENDERSON HWY Boni, Singbeil, Stienstra LLP 1 240 1 0

989 MISSION ST Fostey Stainless Products 1 240 1 0

14 DAWSON RD N Tartan Towing 1 240 1 0

2157 HENDERSON HWY Ade & Company Inc. 1 240 1 0

770 MONCTON AVE LD Electric  1 240 1 0

313 DAY ST House of Vacuums 1 240 1 0

2165 HENDERSON HWY IPC Investment Corp 1 240 1 0

248 DE LA CATHEDRALE AVE Chez Sophie 1 360 0 1

309 DES MEURONS ST Gautron Management Services 1 360 0 1

357 DES MEURONS ST Desjardins Funeral Chapel 1 360 0 1

570 DES MEURONS ST Les Petits Genies Inc. 1 360 0 1

601 MUNROE AVE Mom & Dad's Store 5 1 240 1 0

577 DES MEURONS ST NRM Telecom & Security Services 1 240 1 0

685 MUNROE AVE Nail 3000 & Hair Salon 1 240 1 0

584 DES MEURONS ST St Boniface Children's Place 1 240 1 0

312 NAIRN AVE CCA Auto Solutions 1 240 1 0

440 DESALABERRY AVE Flett Research Ltd. 1 360 0 1

325 NAIRN AVE Ideate Design Consulting Inc. 1 240 1 0

375 DESCHAMBAULT ST La Maison Gabrielle‐Roy Museum 1 240 1 0

586 DOBBIE AVE Tri Power Electric Ltd 1 240 1 0

592 DOBBIE AVE Citicarb Ltd/3092659 MB Ltd 2 240 1 0

440 DON AVE Fluid Developments Inc. 1 240 1 0

5 DONWOOD DR DWPW Enterprises Ltd. 1 240 1 0

523 DOUCET ST Polish Gymnastic Association Sokol St Boniface  1 240 1 0

260 DOUGLAS AVE Millenium Gardens 1 240 1 0

96 DRAKE BLVD Windsor Park Professional Centre 1 240 1 0

637 LA FLECHE ST Nova Star Refrigeration 1 240 1 0

160 LA VERENDRYE ST Speers Petrochemicals Ltd./Petland (head office) 2 240 1 0

271 NORTH DR Wildewood Community Centre 1 360 0 1

919 DUGALD RD Regent Construction Co. Ltd. 1 240 1 0

141 LARCHE AVE E Xtreme Gun Shooting Centre 1 240 1 0

2125 DUGALD RD Eastside Self Storage 1 240 1 0

496 LARSEN AVE Hemp Haven/Final Destination 2 240 1 0

1261 LEE BLVD Agriculture/Agri‐food/ Canada 1 240 1 0

918 ELIZABETH RD Joe's Machine Shop Co ltd. 1 360 0 1

481 OSBORNE ST UNIT 1 Michael @ Wave 1 240 1 0

519 OSBORNE ST Crock a Doodle 1 240 1 0

531 OSBORNE ST Alise Frederic Salon & Spa 1 240 1 0

565 OSBORNE ST Osborne Florists 1 360 0 1

694 OSBORNE ST Puretone Hearing Group 1 240 1 0

698 OSBORNE ST Park Theatre Café 5082200 MB Ltd 1 360 0 1

704 OSBORNE ST Osborne Dental Group 1 240 1 0

730 OSBORNE ST Park Alleys 1 360 0 1

738 OSBORNE ST Commercial establishment 1 240 1 0

20 LYNDALE DR Winnipeg Rowing Club 1 240 1 0

755 OSBORNE ST Ethos Realty Inc. 1 240 1 0



Collection of Commercial Small by Area

Area Two ‐ Eastof the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number Service Name
No. of 

Units

Volume 

(L) 

No. of 

240L Carts

No. of 

360L Carts

757 OSBORNE ST Osborne Chiropractic Office 1 240 1 0

505 PANDORA AVE W Snowbird Medi‐Quote 1 240 1 0

521 PANDORA AVE W Wach Window & Door 1 240 1 0

1002 PEMBINA HWY The Law Offices of Peter J. Moss 1 240 1 0

1084 PEMBINA HWY New Golden Inn 1 360 0 1

1088 PEMBINA HWY Backin Motion 1 240 1 0

1094 PEMBINA HWY EN Distributors Inc 1 240 1 0

120 EUGENIE ST Forum Art Institute (Centre)/Norwood Grove BIZ 2 360 0 1

1100 PEMBINA HWY Given Inc. 1 240 1 0

177 EUGENIE ST Federation des Parents du Manitoba 1 240 1 0

1172 PEMBINA HWY Harb Properties Inc. 1 360 0 1

177 EUGENIE ST F.A.J.E.F.C.L 1 240 1 0

1176 PEMBINA HWY Weldon Salon 1 240 1 0

1196 PEMBINA HWY Fluid Hair Design 1 240 1 0

1210 PEMBINA HWY Grant Crown & Bridge Inc. 1 240 1 0

1214 PEMBINA HWY New Attitudes 1 240 1 0

1248 PEMBINA HWY Fort Garry Dental Center 1 240 1 0

1248 PEMBINA HWY Edge Building Strategies Inc 1 240 1 0

1383 PEMBINA HWY 6419918 Manitoba Ltd 1 240 1 0

1419 PEMBINA HWY Centiple Printing 1 240 1 0

1531 PEMBINA HWY Ken Pass Law Office 1 240 1 0

1563 PEMBINA HWY Int. Brotherhood of Electrical Workers 1 240 1 0

1581 PEMBINA HWY Mabel Wielek CGA Prof. Corp. 1 240 1 0

1640 PEMBINA HWY Family Optomertic Group 1 240 1 0

3525 PEMBINA HWY Real Deals on Home Décor 1 360 0 1

3551 PEMBINA HWY Tactical Taekwondo 1 240 1 0

3553 PEMBINA HWY Talbot & Associates 1 360 0 1

871 GATEWAY RD Gateway Gun Club 1 240 1 0

542 PLINGUET ST HD Petroleum Inc. 1 240 1 0

180 POPLAR AVE Elmwood ‐ East Kildonan Senior Centre 1 240 1 0

411 GOULET ST Can Pay Software Inc 1 240 1 0

161 GRANDIN ST The Kinsmen Club of Winnipeg 1 240 1 0

200 TACHE AVE Manitoba Pharmaceutical Assoc. 1 240 1 0

255 TACHE AVE P. L. J. saltel Enterprises Ltd. 1 360 0 1

264 TACHE AVE Liberty Athletic & Medical Supplies (6094717 Mb Ltd) 1 360 0 1

275 TACHE AVE Lachance & Santos Dental 1 600 1 1

1215 MANAHAN AVE Jeep Doctor 1 360 0 1

281 TACHE AVE ChiroFit Winnipeg 1 240 1 0

1225 MANAHAN AVE Creative Spaces Ltd. 1 240 1 0

287 TACHE AVE Lombard North Group 1 240 1 0

1231 MANAHAN AVE Datco Electrical Services Ltd. 1 240 1 0

225 TALBOT AVE Redi Mart 1 240 1 0

520 TALBOT AVE Top Dressing Hairdressers 1 240 1 0

573 TALBOT AVE Potts Bros Ltd t/a Elite Metal Products 1 240 1 0

129 MARION ST La Shop Lesage 1 240 1 0

133 MARION ST The Pawish Dog Inc 1 240 1 0

25 TROTTIER BAY Commercial establishment 1 240 1 0

159 MARION ST Riverside Dental Centre 1 240 1 0

31 TROTTIER BAY Plas‐tech Industries ltd 1 240 1 0

164 MARION ST The Great Canadian Travel Company 1 360 0 1

94 TROTTIER BAY Zushman Electric 1 240 1 0

169 MARION ST 6473254 Manitoba Ltd 1 360 0 1

17 VALHALLA DR Kildonan Tennis Club 1 360 0 1

201 MARION ST Legal Locksmith 1 240 1 0

218 MARION ST Precursor Productions  1 240 1 0

220 MARION ST Marion Dental Center 1 240 1 0

235 MARION ST Scotiabank 1 240 1 0

260 MARION ST BDGG Independence Financial Strategies Inc 1 240 1 0
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296 MARION ST UFCW Canada Local 1869 1 600 1 1

344 MARION ST Norwood Dental Centre 1 360 0 1

354 MARION ST Les Productions Rivard Inc. 1 360 0 1

517 MARION ST Hair Passion 1 240 1 0

557 MARION ST Hedman Construction 1 240 1 0

225 WATT ST New Heights Industries Inc. 1 360 0 1

237 WATT ST Jin Convenience Store 1 360 0 1

254 WATT ST Kildonan Custom Upholstery 1 240 1 0

259 WATT ST Adro Caribbean Association of Manitoba Inc. 1 240 1 0

667 WATT ST One Insurance 1 240 1 0

680 WATT ST KLZ Innovations Ltd. 1 360 0 1

704 WATT ST First Choice Courier & Messenger 1 240 1 0

714 WATT ST Hidden City Comics 1 240 1 0

722 WATT ST Ebbeling Pharmacy Ltd. 1 360 0 1

3375 WAVERLEY ST Wood Anchor 1 240 1 0

880 MCLEOD AVE McLeod Veterinary Clinic 1 600 1 1

1155 MCLEOD AVE McConnell Auto Sales 1 240 1 0

328 WHITTIER AVE W Transcona Seniors Center 1 360 0 1

47 SPEERS RD Electrac 2000 Ltd. 1 240 1 0

47A SPEERS RD Heat Plus Inc. 1 240 1 0

49 SPEERS RD Jackson Autosport 1 240 1 0

49 SPEERS RD Gem Radiator 1 240 1 0

51B SPEERS RD Air Movement Services Ltd. 1 240 1 0

3 ST ANNE'S RD The Sweat Shack 1 240 1 0

110 WINONA ST First Transcona Scout and Cub Headquarters 1 240 1 0

15 ST ANNE'S RD Dominion Carpet Cleaning MB Ltd 1 360 0 1

25 ST ANNE'S RD On Business Chartered Accountants Inc 1 600 1 1

136 PROVENCHER BLVD Deschambault Travel Service 1 240 1 0

51 ST ANNE'S RD N/A 1 240 1 0

140 PROVENCHER BLVD Depanneur Provencher 1 240 1 0

60 ST ANNE'S RD Puro Salon Spa 1 240 1 0

146 PROVENCHER BLVD Shine Dental 1 360 0 1

66 ST ANNE'S RD Grant R. Clay Law Office 1 240 1 0

154 PROVENCHER BLVD Provencher Family Chiropractic 1 240 1 0

71 ST ANNE'S RD Kapala Tattoo 1 360 0 1

155 PROVENCHER BLVD Anarchy Studios 1 240 1 0

80 ST ANNE'S RD Randall Homes 1 360 0 1

160 PROVENCHER BLVD Sky Blue Water Inc. (6571591 Mb Ltd) 1 600 1 1

141 ST ANNE'S RD MCM Architects Inc 1 240 1 0

179 PROVENCHER BLVD National Bank of Canada 1 240 1 0

157 ST ANNE'S RD Capitol Motosports Ltd 1 360 0 1

180 PROVENCHER BLVD Chocolatier Constance Popp 1 360 0 1

159 ST ANNE'S RD Rituals in Hair & Skin 1 360 0 1

190 PROVENCHER BLVD Bijou Treasures 1 240 1 0

200 ST ANNE'S RD Dr A S Asdulrehman 1 240 1 0

191 PROVENCHER BLVD Manitoba School Boards Association 1 240 1 0

246 ST ANNE'S RD Tacium Vincent Dr. Likow 1 240 1 0

194 PROVENCHER BLVD Alain J. Hogue & Assoc./Walker & Walker (accts.) 1 240 1 0

366 ST ANNE'S RD Henderson Massage Health & Wellness 1 240 1 0

196 PROVENCHER BLVD Bounce Design Inc. 1 240 1 0

394 ST ANNE'S RD Rosa's Hi‐Fashion Hair Stylist 1 240 1 0

233 PROVENCHER BLVD Festival du Voyageur Inc. 1 360 0 1

419 ST ANNE'S RD Marschall Denture Clinic 1 240 1 0

279 PROVENCHER BLVD Cherished Creations 1 240 1 0

425 ST ANNE'S RD St Anne's Day Nursery Inc 1 360 0 1

387 PROVENCHER BLVD Belgian Alliance Credit Union  1 240 1 0

437 ST ANNE'S RD Borowski's Health Shop & Day Spa 1 240 1 0

401 PROVENCHER BLVD IDFusion Software 1 240 1 0
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466 ST ANNE'S RD Valour Tri West Insurance Brokers ltd 1 240 1 0

483 ST ANNE'S RD Style 1111 1 240 1 0

491 ST ANNE'S RD Woofs n' Wags 1 240 1 0

525 ST ANNE'S RD Orea Hair Design 1 240 1 0

527 ST ANNE'S RD Gino's Construction 1 240 1 0

114 REGENT AVE E LDF Consulting Services 1 240 1 0

567 ST ANNE'S RD Skye Wealth Planning 1 240 1 0

118 REGENT AVE E L'Arche Winnipeg Inc. 1 360 0 1

585 ST ANNE'S RD Faizan‐C‐Madina 1 360 0 1

120 REGENT AVE E Doreen Bissett School of Dance 1 240 1 0

1688 ST ANNE'S RD Discovery Automotive Center Inc 1 240 1 0

109 REGENT AVE W Blaze Ink Tattoo 1 360 0 1

110 REGENT AVE W Clarke Financial Planing 1 240 1 0

111A REGENT AVE W BHR Development Inc. 1 240 1 0

112 REGENT AVE W Arden Realty o/a Ball Insurance Agency 1 240 1 0

561 ST JEAN BAPTISTE ST Ekota Lodge 1 360 0 1

114 REGENT AVE W Royal Bank 1 240 1 0

825 ST JOSEPH ST McGowan Russell Group Inc. 1 240 1 0

115B REGENT AVE W Maryka's Massage Therapy Clinic 1 240 1 0

15 ST MARK'S PL Little Saints Learning Center Inc. 1 360 0 1

116 REGENT AVE W Hitek Print Management 1 240 1 0

11 ST MARY'S RD Masi's Hair Design 1 240 1 0

117 REGENT AVE W Phar Syde Inc. 1 240 1 0

20A ST MARY'S RD Ardent Financial Group Ltd 1 240 1 0

127 REGENT AVE W Constituency Office of Lawrence Toet MP Elmwood/Transcona 1 240 1 0

20 ST MARY'S RD Winnipeg Classic 107 1 240 1 0

128 REGENT AVE W R.C Amusements Inc. 1 240 1 0

177 ST MARY'S RD Chahine Painting & Decorating Ltd. 1 360 0 1

130 REGENT AVE W RGC Plumbing & Mechanical 1 240 1 0

187 ST MARY'S RD Man. Pharmaceutical Assoc./Man. Society of Pharmacists 1 240 1 0

136 REGENT AVE W Robert Juniper Accounting & Tax Service 1 240 1 0

238 ST MARY'S RD Corporate Health Works 1 240 1 0

138 REGENT AVE W Wyatt Nu Trend Insurance 1 240 1 0

297 ST MARY'S RD DataProbe inc. 1 240 1 0

141 REGENT AVE W Transcona Historical Museum  1 240 1 0

306 ST MARY'S RD Loch Gallery Inc. 1 240 1 0

218 REGENT AVE W The Prescription Shop #2 1 360 0 1

316 ST MARY'S RD Visual Productions 1 240 1 0

225 REGENT AVE W Root 37 Hair Designs 1 240 1 0

329 ST MARY'S RD Aria Medical Center 1 360 0 1

227 REGENT AVE W Lange Law 1 240 1 0

431 ST MARY'S RD Paul's Greenhouse 1 240 1 0

501 REGENT AVE W Moorhead Chiropractic Centre 1 240 1 0

475 ST MARY'S RD Re‐Nu Hair Salon & Spa 1 240 1 0

549 REGENT AVE W 3068430 Manitoba Ltd 1 360 0 1

554 ST MARY'S RD Sherwood Development 1 360 0 1

559 ST MARY'S RD Realty Executive First Choice 1 240 1 0

561 ST MARY'S RD Realty Executive First Choice 1 240 1 0

562 ST MARY'S RD Eleven‐Nine 1 240 1 0

563 ST MARY'S RD The Royal Canadian Legion 1 240 1 0

330 RIVER RD Parks Canada 1 240 1 0

569 ST MARY'S RD Top Hat Florists 1 360 0 1

575 ST MARY'S RD 2452154 MB Ltd 1 360 0 1

579 ST MARY'S RD Grain to Grass Inc. 1 240 1 0

584 ST MARY'S RD St. Vital Dental Centre 1 240 1 0

619 ST MARY'S RD St Mary's Law LLP 1 240 1 0

629 ST MARY'S RD Elm Park Dental 1 240 1 0

689 ST MARY'S RD Ankang Acupuncture Healing Center 1 240 1 0
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712 ST MARY'S RD R.T. Robert & Co. (acctg.) 1 240 1 0

714 ST MARY'S RD Class A Home & Yard Service Ltd 1 240 1 0

719 ST MARY'S RD Bell Insurance 1 240 1 0

720 ST MARY'S RD Thorton & Co. 1 240 1 0

723 ST MARY'S RD Mosaic Masage Therapy 1 240 1 0

744 ST MARY'S RD Ervin & Lorraine Petkau 1 240 1 0

749 ST MARY'S RD Investment Pieces 1 240 1 0

754 ST MARY'S RD Karahi of India 1 360 0 1

755 ST MARY'S RD Ducharme Agencies Ltd. 1 240 1 0

759 ST MARY'S RD Lockz of Color 1 240 1 0

771 ST MARY'S RD Winnipeg Reflexology  1 240 1 0

773 ST MARY'S RD Skala Hair Studio 1 360 0 1

789 ST MARY'S RD Dr Robert Kiromac Dentist 1

823 ST MARY'S RD Sun Hair Salon 1 240 1 0

825 ST MARY'S RD Keratin Care 1 240 1 0

870 ST MARY'S RD Liberty Ortho 1 240 1 0

901 ST MARY'S RD Norberry Dental Center 1 240 1 0

923 ST MARY'S RD Infinite Angles Hair & Skin Studio 1 240 1 0

925 ST MARY'S RD Dinah's Canine Spa 1 240 1 0

929 ST MARY'S RD Osato & Co. 1 240 1 0

931 ST MARY'S RD Video Re‐Fit Shop 1 240 1 0

952 ST MARY'S RD Canadian Bible Society 1 240 1 0

953 ST MARY'S RD Sheena's Needlepoint Gallery 1 240 1 0

956 ST MARY'S RD Café Savour 1 360 0 1

955 ST MARY'S RD Monart St Vital 1 360 0 1

980 ST MARY'S RD Playall Awards 1 360 0 1

986 ST MARY'S RD Avoca MFG 1 240 1 0

1004 ST MARY'S RD Galaxy Diversified Services Ltd. 1 360 0 1

1050B ST MARY'S RD Beach Rocke Engineering Ltd 1 240 1 0

1063 ST MARY'S RD Salon Venator 1 240 1 0

1589 ST MARY'S RD Elle Spa 1 240 1 0

1599 ST MARY'S RD Santa Maria Clinic 1 360 0 1

1601 ST MARY'S RD Hair Club 1 240 1 0
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